
 2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

  

 241 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 
 1 946 Solaun Katie Steiner Joanie Brown or David Fox 
 2 143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
 3 1079 LLC Wyatt Harper Hamill Harper Hamill or Ashleigh  
 Hamill 
 4 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 5 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 
   103 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 
   122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 

 

 242 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR  Dressage Type CH 
 1 132 BA Southern Charm Korie Popovich Lynn Almond 

 

 243 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR  Dressage Type CH 
 1 946 Solaun Joanie Brown Joanie Brown or David Fox 
 2 119 Prelonzo VO Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
 3 143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 
 4 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 5 117 CBA Imperial Surtur Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 

 

 244 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Dressage Type CH 
 1 105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 
 2 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 
 3 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 
 4 132 BA Southern Charm Korie Popovich Lynn Almond 

 

 245 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Dressage Type CH 
 1 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
 2 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 

 

 246 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Dressage Type CH 
 1 137 TOA Khadence Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall 
 2 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 
 3 1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi Mattson 
 4 141 Rumor Has it REA Deb Fitzgerald Deb Fitzgerald 
 5 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Abby Baker Abby Baker 
   116 CBA Imperial Thunder Raegan Miller Chris Kornegay 
 

 247 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 
 1 110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
 2 111 KE Chasin Stars Aubrey Henna Aubrey Henna 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 248 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH $$$ 
 1 137 TOA Khadence Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall 
 2 1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi Mattson 
 3 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Abby Baker Abby Baker 
 4 141 Rumor Has it REA Deb Fitzgerald Deb Fitzgerald 

 

 249 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR Dressage Type CH $$$ 
 1 946 Solaun Joanie Brown Joanie Brown or David Fox 
 2 114 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 
 3 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
 4 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
 5 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 

 

 250 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse Dressage Type CH 
 1 140 Kharissmatik Mariah Wilson  Henry & Susan Claycamp 1999 Trust 
 2 1154 Legacy Serious Black Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 
 3 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
 4 121 LA Rondine J Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 

 

 251 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 and Under CH 
 1 932 Magic onthe Katwalk+ Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig 
 2 926 American Xpress BD Brooklynn Karasienski Merle Goff 
 3 903 Amadeus RA Reagan Demel Andrea or Lindy George 
 4 919 Irish Princess Sidney Alexandra Pollard Lauren Bailey Pollard 
 5 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 
   119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 

 

 254 Arabian  Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 
 1 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 
 2 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 
 3 135 Inconceivable V Katie Steiner Keri ONeal 
 4 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 

 

 255 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open CH 
 1 1060 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Linda Franzetti Linda Franzetti 

 

 256 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 
 1 1155 Legacy Fire Dammage+// Lindsay Hardesty Kathie Williams-Baity 

 

 257 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR CH 
 1 1060 ShowMeThe Goodies MCL Paula Becerra Linda Franzetti 
 2 115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral Kornegay 
 

 258 Western Dressage Seat (on the rail) W/J 10 & Under 
 1 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 
 2 119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 

 

 259 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) JTR CH 
 1 112 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
 2 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa I Halpain 
 3 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 

 



 260 Western Dressage Suitability CH 
 1 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 
 2 112 Mozeyondown RA+ Alexis Goss Carey or Ainsley Bell 
 3 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Katie Halpain Lisa I Halpain 
 4 132 BA Southern Charm Korie Popovich Lynn Almond 
 5 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 
   103 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 
   121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 
   122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 
   140 Kharissmatik Mariah Wilson  Henry & Susan Claycamp 1999 Trust 
 

 261 Western Dressage Equitation (on the rail) AATR CH 
 1 113 Brown Sugar Bourbon+/ Lisa I Halpain Lisa I Halpain 
 2 133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 

 

 262 Western Dressage Hack CH 
 1 133 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 
 2 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 
 3 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 
 4 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


